	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  9 > 9510-G213-W4F1-Z0C2B1-50A
	9510-G213-W4F1-Z0C2B1-50A (E-T-A)
		    Part Number:
            9510-G213-W4F1-Z0C2B1-50A
		    Manufacturer:
            E-T-A
		    Description:
            CIR BRKR MAG 50A 28VDC PUSH-PULL
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Circuit Breakers
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 145.86000 (This price is for reference only)
		 9510-G213-W4F1-Z0C2B1-50A datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    9510-G213-W4F1-Z0C2B1-50A  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
EL-23085-C28 Knowles  MICROPHONE
307709 Weidmuller  WBP-1X1/4IN NPT STOPNG PLUG
272RC,GY Serpac  BOX 6.88X4.88X2.00 9V GY
1414C4 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 6.0X4.0X4.0" GREY
60800123 Schroff  POWER SUPPLY CODING KEY
RASU240515BK1 Hammond Manufacturing  SHELF FIXED 15X22.5X5.22" BLACK
E-2015-GT Bud Industries  RACK CABINET 88 X 24.19 X 27.37"
1422B8 Hammond Manufacturing  CABINET STEEL 8.7X48.1X60.1 GR
5697-12 Pomona Electronics  CABLE BNC MALE W/O BOOT 12"
PT40015NT Laird Technologies IAS  CBL ASSY PIGTAIL 15' NM TNCM
21-003-171 Aries Electronics  CABLE 21POS .100 JUMPER 3 INCH
0152660920 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX LGT 30 TYPED 23POS
0150200798 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX .5MM 11POS .152M
H3AXG-10104-N8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1507TR/A3048N/X 4"
510-26-8800-WH-0025F CNC Tech  MODULAR CBL STRAIGHT 25'
03686.61.05 General Cable/Carol Brand  100' 10/3 SJEOW YELLOW
M1BXA-2636J 3M  IDC CABLE - MSR26A/MC26G/X
C0RRS-1636M CW Industries  DIP CABLE - CDR16S/AE16M/CDR16S
C1AXG-4036G CW Industries  IDC CABLE - CSC40G/AE40G/X
P568-012 Tripp Lite  HDMI DIGITAL CABLE SHIELDED 12'
3759/36 300 3M  CABLE 36 COND RND-JKT FLAT .050"
85818CY BK002 Alpha Wire  CBL FLEX 600V 18AWG BLACK 500'
98463.43.01 General Cable/Carol Brand  4/5 SOOW BLK-NON-UL 2000' RL
P224CAL1.30.86 General Cable/Carol Brand  22 AWG 2PR SOLID BC (IPR SHLD)
7054 OR001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 24AWG ORANGE 1000'
1330-26-1-0500-012-1-TS CNC Tech  FEP WIRE 26AWG GR 500'
TM1-X2-C Panduit Corp  SWIVEL TIE MOUNT NAT NYLON 6.6
GHC4-1-C Panduit Corp  CONN GROUNDING HUB BRONZE
HSTTV09-M6 Panduit Corp  HEAT SHRINK BLU 3/32" X 1000'
LDP10IG8-A Panduit Corp  RACEWAY 1CHAN LG AD LGY(8=8')
OCFX3IG-X Panduit Corp  FITTING OUT COR LD/LDP3 GREY
IUGNF66-34228-15 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
0233010.MXEP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE MED 10A 125V UL 5X20 AXL
0285015.MXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE T-LAG 5X20 15A 250V GOLD
BK/GMA-V-125-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 125MA 250V FAST GLASS AXIAL
BK/MDL-1/16 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 1/16A 250V T-LAG GLS MDL
2027-47-BLF Bourns Inc.  GAS DISCHARGE TUBE 2 POLE
TPSMP27HM3/84A Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 21.8VWM DO220AA
SMCJ26CE3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 26VWM 46.6VC SMCJ
NUP4000DR2G ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 15VWM 30VC 8SOIC
	9510-G213-W4F1-Z0C2B1-50A  keywords
	    	9510-G213-W4F1-Z0C2B1-50A
	9510-G213-W4F1-Z0C2B1-50A  E-T-A
	9510-G213-W4F1-Z0C2B1-50A  pdf
	9510-G213-W4F1-Z0C2B1-50A  datasheet
	9510-G213-W4F1-Z0C2B1-50A  price
	9510-G213-W4F1-Z0C2B1-50A  distributor
	electronic components 9510-G213-W4F1-Z0C2B1-50A
	9510-G213-W4F1-Z0C2B1-50A  Circuit Protection
	9510-G213-W4F1-Z0C2B1-50A  Circuit Breakers
	9510-G213-W4F1-Z0C2B1-50A  CIR BRKR MAG 50A 28VDC PUSH-PULL
	9510-G213-W4F1-Z0C2B1-50A
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .